F&CO.

SPECIFICATION SHEET

MATRIX PE30-WHGD - MATRIX 30 PENDANT

The Matrix Pendant Light, a stunning fusion of white, gold, and clear art glass. This
surface-mounted fixture, suspended by a sleek white textile cable, adds a touch of elegance to
any space. With its sophisticated design and durable glass and metal construction, the Matrix
Pendant Light elevates your interior décor beautifully.

Fixture Colour
Fixture Finish
Fixture Material
Glass Colour
Cable Colour
Cable Material

Fixture Diameter (cm)
Shade Fitting
Canopy Diameter (cm)

Canopy Projection (cm)

White, Gold

Art Glass
Glass,Metal
Clear,White,Gold
White

Textile

30
E27 (42mm HOLE)
10
2.5
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Voltage Input

Total Wattage (max)

Globe Type

Globe / Light Source gty
Globe / Light Source included
Dimmable

Electrical Protection

IP rating

Approvals

Box Width (cm)

Box Length (cm)

Box Height (cm)

Box Weight (Kg)
Master Carton Quantity

13
% Ja

=

30

200

240V

25

E27

1

No

Globe Dependant

CLASS | - HIGH VOLTAGE, EARTH REQUIRED
IP20

RCM

38
38
49
3
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